Features included in Machine Price:
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Water Cooling Manifold (12 Zones-in, 12 Zones-out)
1-Stationary, 1-Moving Platen

KEBA Touchscreen Controller (15”)

480/3/60 Machine Operation

Euromap 67 Robot Interface

Anti-Wear Screw & Barrel (AW-1 Package: 4140 HCr Screw & X-102 Barrel)
Air Eject (2) Stationary & Moving

Ejector Return Confirmation

3-Color Alarm Light

ABLE TO HANDLE VERY HEAVY MOLDS
(UP TO 46,297 LBS.)

HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL T-Slots

Hopper Block Temperature Control

Manual Mold Clamps

Euromap 73 Robot Interface for Fence Guarding
Linear Guides Under Moving Platen
Access-Door in-Back of Clamp Area

Lighted Electrical Panels

MIOSHA 2" Disconnect

Dual Locating Ring 4”/5” Compatible
Motion/No-Motion with Key Switch

Hydraulic Ejector Forward Holding w/Valve



Hopper Slide & Drain-Port

Powered Front Gate (Belt Type)

Safety Footboard Inside Clamp Area

ANSI Safety Standards

ANSI Motion/No-Motion Key Switch

Spare Parts Packag’eI(Screw Tip, Heater Bands, Thermocouples, etc.)

Extra Process & Maintenance Training for 15! Year After Initial Start-up
(4 each, Quarterly Visiis for One Day per Visii)

Tariffs & Duties -0=-

Options included in the Quick Delivery Machine

12 Zone Integrated Hot Runner System into Machine Controls
with Connectors

6 ea. Pneu.matic Valve Gates
Interfaced and Valves Irnistalled on Machine

2 Extra Air-Eject Circuits on Machine
(Total of 2-Stationary & 2-Moving)

Tie-Bar Puller (Non-Operator Side)

300mm Die Height Extension
(Does not Increase Minimum Die Height, New
Maximum Die Height Would be &3”)

Mold Open and Close During Charging
This Requires the Following:
-Electric Drive on Injection Unit
-Herzog Hydraulic Shut-Off Nozzle

Machine Options Required Total Price:

Machine List Price Inciuding Options:

$ 3,925.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 500.00

$ 18,000.00

$ 17,900.00

$ 93,750.00

$ 138,575.00

$ 746,000.00
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